

ABSTRACT OF COST			
(11)	Setting out Bench marks to new road level		
Qty. 2.000	V. T. M. B. P-14	@ Rs 4283.06	each = 8566-
(12)	Const. of reference pillars as per plan Sh. 145		
Qty. 6.000	V. T. M. B. P-14	@ Rs 1974.659	each = 11848-
(13)	clearing and grubbing of road land - see		
Qty 0.53912	V. T. M. B. P-14	@ Rs 49174.86	mt = 26505-
Continuation			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
		B	F	A	46995
(A/A) Excavation for road					
Work done as per					
Qty 153.33 m ³ V.T.M @ P-15					
@ 176.18/m ³					11686
(B/B) Construction of road					
Work done as per					
Qty 100.13 m ³ V.T.M @ P-15					
@ 175.18/m ³					175314

Qty 2114.35 m ³ V.T.M @ P-15					
@ 181.18/m ³					383047
(C/C) Construction of h.s.c.					
Work done as per					
Qty 666.06 m ³ V.T.M @ P-15					
@ 2939.869/m ³					1937617
(E/E) p.b. 50.2 m - 90.11					
Work done as per					
Qty 402.342 m ³ V.T.M @ P-15					
@ 3652.694/m ³					1489637

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
			B.C. B.		4028213-
(8/13)		Cement of masonry work			
		P.C.C. masonry			
		masonry do. other			
		Leakage			
Qty. 247	40.5 m ³	V.T.M.T.P.	16		
	@ 78-9.243/m ³				1949366-
(9/17)		Plaster on brickwork			
		typical masonry			
		masonry sign keys			
		do. as for leakage			

Qty - 2000	V.T.M.B.P.	16	
	@ 10266.341/each	20533=-	
	T.	5998112=-	
Add. GST - 12%		7.19773=-	
Add. L.C. 1%		59981=-	
	T.B.	6777866=-	
After Agreement 3.15%		188941=-	
do. const. cost		6588925=-	
Deduct previous payment		3786106=-	
	T.A.	2802819=-	
29/12/2020 A.E. (V.I.) 04/12/20 15/12/2020 J.C.			